
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mappleborough & Winyates Green Pre-School 
Term Dates 2023/2024 

 
 

Autumn Term 2023 
Wed 6 September Start of Term – Pre-School opens 
Friday 27 October Last day of half term  
Mon 30 October to Fri 3 November October Half Term 
Mon 6 Nov Pre-School reopens 
Wed 20 December Last day of Term – Pre-School closes for Christmas 
  
Weeks in Term  14.2 
Days in Term  71 

 
 

Spring Term 2024 
Mon 8 January Start of Term – Pre-School opens 
Fri 9 Feb  Last day of half term  
Mon 12 to Fri 16 February February Half Term 
Mon 19 Feb Pre-School reopens 
Fri 22 March End of Term - School closes for Easter 
  
Weeks in Term  10 
Days in Term  50 
 
 

Summer Term 2024 

Mon 8 April Start of Term – Pre-School opens 

Mon 6 May May Day Bank Holiday – Pre-School closed 

Fri 24 May Last day of half term 

Mon 27 to Fri 31 May Whitsun Half Term 

Mon 3 June Pre-School reopens 

Fri 19 July End of Term - School closes for Summer 

  
Weeks in Term  13.8 

Days in Term  69 

 
Term dates may be subject to change if the community centre is needed to be used for currently unscheduled 

electoral events, such as local and general elections. 


